
 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OSAWA, Hibiki 12 0 2 0 4

MAEDA, Shingo 51 0 0 0 0

FUJISAWA, Hirotaka 86 3 4 0 11

OHNO, Yuya 14 2 2 0 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SANO, Takashi 6 0 1 0 2

IWADARE, Yuki 15 2 1 0 4

TAKEDA, Ryoma 2 3 1 0 5

KAWAMOTO, Yuichi 87 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

ISSHIKI, Atsushi 6 5 0 1 6

SHIGEMOTO, Kazuki 33 3 0 0 3

KISHIKAWA, Tatsuki 0 2 4 1 11

OMACHI, Akito 93 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SUDA, Yoshitatsu 2 0 0 0 0

TSUJI, Haruto 86 0 2 0 4

SANDAL, Sigurd 32 4 0 1 5

PERSON, Antuan 14 3 1 2 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

WAKABAYASHI, YUKIMO… 14 3 3 1 10

MATSUYAMA, Kazuto 23 0 0 3 3

KATAOKA, Haruka 6 1 0 0 1

BAIN, Gjio 50 6 0 1 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

NISHIMURA, TSUKASA 1 3 2 0 7

KOBAYASHI, Akira 5 2 0 0 2

UEMATSU, DAIKI 13 0 2 0 4

MORISITA, Syunma 11 2 0 0 2

(21 Points, 2 Fouls) HOKUSO RHINOS.EXE (13)
VS

SAITAMA WILDB.EXE (16) (12 Points, 3 Fouls)

(21 Points, 6 Fouls) EPIC.EXE (6)
VS

BRIDGELINE MP3.EXE (35) (16 Points, 8 Fouls)

(21 Points, 3 Fouls) ESDGZ OTAKI.EXE (26)
VS

EDEN.EXE (25) (15 Points, 8 Fouls)

GAME #1 - POOL A GAME 1

26/07/2025 11:00:00, #01 COURT

GAME #19 - POOL G GAME 1

26/07/2025 11:00:00, #02 COURT

GAME #4 - POOL B GAME 1

26/07/2025 11:20:00, #01 COURT



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

DAISUKE, Sato 32 3 1 1 6

YAMADA, Sota 17 4 1 1 7

NAKAZAKI, Yuki 34 3 0 0 3

HAYATO, Adachi 0 5 0 0 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

⼤翼哉, ⿑藤 2 1 3 0 7

TAGUCHI, Rin 32 0 1 0 2

⽊村, 優⽃ 0 6 0 0 6

福⽥, 真⽣ 14 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

UENODAN, Kento 47 0 3 0 6

OGUCHI, Riku 2 4 3 1 11

SEKIGUCHI, Ryuta 34 0 0 0 0

COCORO, Mieda 55 4 0 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KANEKO, RIKU 13 0 3 0 6

宗野, 克洋 3 0 0 0 0

SAKATA, Ataru 7 4 1 1 7

NAGAOKA, YUICHI 11 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

NARUSE, Shinji 5 0 3 0 6

MAITA, Yuto 1 2 2 0 6

TAKEDA, Hiroto 48 5 0 1 6

ITO, Naoto 2 4 0 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SAKURAI, Keito 60 1 1 0 3

新⽥, 由直 77 0 0 0 0

GONDA, Ryuto 34 1 0 0 1

KATASE, Toshiya 7 1 0 0 1

(21 Points, 6 Fouls) IRISPARTNERS A.EXE (19)
VS

FUZ HOKKAIDO.EXE (33) (16 Points, 7 Fouls)

(21 Points, 4 Fouls) TOKYO VERDY.EXE (14)
VS

3STORM HIROSHIMA.EXE (20) (13 Points, 3 Fouls)

(22 Points, 4 Fouls) SCC WILDCATS.EXE (4)
VS

ADDELM ELEMENTS.EXE (34) (5 Points, 4 Fouls)

GAME #22 - POOL H GAME 1

26/07/2025 11:20:00, #02 COURT

GAME #7 - POOL C GAME 1

26/07/2025 11:40:00, #01 COURT

GAME #25 - POOL I GAME 1

26/07/2025 11:40:00, #02 COURT



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KAWASAKI, Lawrence Edwa… 73 0 2 1 5

HARRY, Mike 16 7 0 3 10

KEITA, Cheick 0 5 0 1 6

ISEKI, Tsubasa 17 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SANO, Takashi 6 0 0 0 0

IWADARE, Yuki 15 1 3 0 7

TAKEDA, Ryoma 2 4 0 0 4

KAWAMOTO, Yuichi 87 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MUKAI, Yusuke 22 1 3 0 7

PHILLIPS, Michael 8 1 0 1 2

KOKI, Wakasa 15 1 2 1 6

PETER JUNIOR, Okoye 0 6 0 0 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SUDA, Yoshitatsu 2 0 0 0 0

TSUJI, Haruto 86 2 0 0 2

SANDAL, Sigurd 32 1 1 1 4

PERSON, Antuan 14 2 2 0 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

NAKANISHI, Yuki 24 2 0 0 2

BIWER, Griffin Gerald 13 6 1 1 9

ARA, Yudai 8 2 1 0 4

IIJIMA, Yasuo 7 3 1 1 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

NISHIMURA, TSUKASA 1 4 2 1 9

KOBAYASHI, Akira 5 2 0 0 2

UEMATSU, DAIKI 13 0 0 0 0

MORISITA, Syunma 11 1 0 0 1

(21 Points, 3 Fouls) SIMON.EXE (7)
VS

SAITAMA WILDB.EXE (16) (12 Points, 9 Fouls)

(21 Points, 5 Fouls) TRYHOOP OKAYAMA.EXE (28)
VS

BRIDGELINE MP3.EXE (35) (12 Points, 7 Fouls)

(21 Points, 2 Fouls) UTSUNOMIYA BREX.EXE (5)
VS

EDEN.EXE (25) (12 Points, 4 Fouls)

GAME #2 - POOL A GAME 2

26/07/2025 12:00:00, #01 COURT

GAME #20 - POOL G GAME 2

26/07/2025 12:00:00, #02 COURT

GAME #5 - POOL B GAME 2

26/07/2025 12:20:00, #01 COURT



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

CHIDA, Ren 14 3 3 0 9

TAKAHASHI, Shu 3 3 2 0 7

KONNO, Ren 51 2 0 1 3

NAGATA, Koji 68 1 1 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

⼤翼哉, ⿑藤 2 0 0 0 0

TAGUCHI, Rin 32 2 1 0 4

⽊村, 優⽃ 0 6 0 0 6

福⽥, 真⽣ 14 1 1 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

NOZAWA, Ryoma 21 6 0 0 6

KURODA, WATARU 13 3 0 1 4

NISHIUNE, Yu 5 7 0 0 7

KOMATSU, Masahiro 70 0 2 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KANEKO, RIKU 13 0 0 0 0

宗野, 克洋 3 2 0 0 2

SAKATA, Ataru 7 4 1 0 6

NAGAOKA, YUICHI 11 2 0 1 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KOGAWA, Kuon 36 3 3 0 9

OIKAWA, Keishi 2 2 1 0 4

HASEGAWA, Sho 24 1 0 0 1

DAVIS JR, Ross 14 5 0 2 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SAKURAI, Keito 60 3 1 2 7

新⽥, 由直 77 1 2 0 5

GONDA, Ryuto 34 2 0 0 2

KATASE, Toshiya 7 1 0 0 1

(22 Points, 1 Fouls) SENDAI AIRJOKER.EXE (30)
VS

FUZ HOKKAIDO.EXE (33) (13 Points, 3 Fouls)

(21 Points, 4 Fouls) TOKYO DIME.EXE (10)
VS

3STORM HIROSHIMA.EXE (20) (11 Points, 7 Fouls)

(21 Points, 8 Fouls) LEOVISTA.EXE (18)
VS

ADDELM ELEMENTS.EXE (34) (15 Points, 7 Fouls)

GAME #23 - POOL H GAME 2

26/07/2025 12:20:00, #02 COURT

GAME #8 - POOL C GAME 2

26/07/2025 12:40:00, #01 COURT

GAME #26 - POOL I GAME 2

26/07/2025 12:40:00, #02 COURT



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OSAWA, Hibiki 12 0 1 0 2

MAEDA, Shingo 51 3 0 2 5

FUJISAWA, Hirotaka 86 3 3 2 11

OHNO, Yuya 14 1 1 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KAWASAKI, Lawrence Edwa… 73 2 0 0 2

HARRY, Mike 16 3 0 0 3

KEITA, Cheick 0 8 0 0 8

ISEKI, Tsubasa 17 0 1 1 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

ISSHIKI, Atsushi 6 2 2 2 8

SHIGEMOTO, Kazuki 33 4 0 0 4

KISHIKAWA, Tatsuki 0 1 4 0 9

OMACHI, Akito 93 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MUKAI, Yusuke 22 2 1 2 6

PHILLIPS, Michael 8 7 1 0 9

KOKI, Wakasa 15 0 0 0 0

PETER JUNIOR, Okoye 0 4 0 1 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

WAKABAYASHI, YUKIMO… 14 0 0 0 0

MATSUYAMA, Kazuto 23 0 0 0 0

KATAOKA, Haruka 6 0 2 0 4

BAIN, Gjio 50 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

NAKANISHI, Yuki 24 3 0 1 4

BIWER, Griffin Gerald 13 2 0 0 2

ARA, Yudai 8 2 4 2 12

IIJIMA, Yasuo 7 1 1 0 3

(21 Points, 6 Fouls) HOKUSO RHINOS.EXE (13)
VS

SIMON.EXE (7) (16 Points, 8 Fouls)

(21 Points, 7 Fouls) EPIC.EXE (6)
VS

TRYHOOP OKAYAMA.EXE (28) (20 Points, 6 Fouls)

(5 Points, 6 Fouls) ESDGZ OTAKI.EXE (26)
VS

UTSUNOMIYA BREX.EXE (5) (21 Points, 2 Fouls)

GAME #3 - POOL A GAME 3

26/07/2025 13:00:00, #01 COURT

GAME #21 - POOL G GAME 3

26/07/2025 13:00:00, #02 COURT

GAME #6 - POOL B GAME 3

26/07/2025 13:20:00, #01 COURT



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

DAISUKE, Sato 32 2 0 2 4

YAMADA, Sota 17 6 0 3 9

NAKAZAKI, Yuki 34 2 0 1 3

HAYATO, Adachi 0 3 1 0 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

CHIDA, Ren 14 0 4 2 10

TAKAHASHI, Shu 3 1 0 0 1

KONNO, Ren 51 1 0 0 1

NAGATA, Koji 68 2 1 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

UENODAN, Kento 47 0 1 0 2

OGUCHI, Riku 2 5 5 0 15

SEKIGUCHI, Ryuta 34 0 0 0 0

COCORO, Mieda 55 3 0 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

NOZAWA, Ryoma 21 3 0 0 3

KURODA, WATARU 13 1 0 0 1

NISHIUNE, Yu 5 2 2 0 6

KOMATSU, Masahiro 70 3 2 0 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

NARUSE, Shinji 5 1 0 0 1

MAITA, Yuto 1 2 3 0 8

TAKEDA, Hiroto 48 5 1 1 8

ITO, Naoto 2 2 1 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KOGAWA, Kuon 36 2 0 0 2

OIKAWA, Keishi 2 3 0 0 3

HASEGAWA, Sho 24 3 0 1 4

DAVIS JR, Ross 14 1 0 0 1

(21 Points, 5 Fouls) IRISPARTNERS A.EXE (19)
VS

SENDAI AIRJOKER.EXE (30) (16 Points, 7 Fouls)

(20 Points, 7 Fouls) TOKYO VERDY.EXE (14)
VS

TOKYO DIME.EXE (10) (17 Points, 3 Fouls)

(21 Points, 6 Fouls) SCC WILDCATS.EXE (4)
VS

LEOVISTA.EXE (18) (10 Points, 4 Fouls)

GAME #24 - POOL H GAME 3

26/07/2025 13:20:00, #02 COURT

GAME #9 - POOL C GAME 3

26/07/2025 13:40:00, #01 COURT

GAME #27 - POOL I GAME 3

26/07/2025 13:40:00, #02 COURT



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

IWATA, Ryota 6 0 2 0 4

NIYOKWIZERA, Yves 21 1 0 0 1

KATO, Tomoyuki 35 3 1 0 5

HURT, Stephen Lane 0 6 1 4 12

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KUSANO, Yuta 88 2 3 0 8

IGO, Kenya 15 1 2 0 5

MATSUZAWA, Daikou 5 0 0 0 0

YAMAKI, Hiroto 11 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KAKUTA, TAISHI 26 4 0 1 5

MIYAKOSHI, Yasuki 34 0 2 1 5

MADUABUM, Chu 14 4 0 0 4

SAWAGASHIRA, Chihiro 27 2 2 1 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

JOKO, Tomoya 31 1 0 0 1

SUGIMOTO, Ryo 21 1 1 0 3

ISHIKAWA, Naoki 81 0 0 0 0

SUGIYAMA, Hiroki 26 5 4 0 13

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

YAMATO, Ito 44 0 0 0 0

UMEBAYASHI, Toshitaka 11 1 1 2 5

NORO, Tatsuhito 1 5 1 0 7

TOBORI, Haruki 14 4 1 3 9

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KIKUCHI, REN 5 0 0 0 0

YANO, Masato 21 0 2 1 5

YOSHIDA, Takaya 22 0 1 2 4

SHIMBO, RYOHEI 82 7 0 1 8

(22 Points, 2 Fouls) SHONAN SEASIDE.EXE (12)
VS

HIU ZEROCKETS.EXE (3) (14 Points, 8 Fouls)

(21 Points, 5 Fouls) HACHINOHE DIME.EXE (8)
VS

YAIZU CITY U.EXE (31) (17 Points, 9 Fouls)

(21 Points, 7 Fouls) BEEFMAN.EXE (9)
VS

ASUKAYAMA CB.EXE (15) (17 Points, 8 Fouls)

GAME #10 - POOL D GAME 1

26/07/2025 15:00:00, #01 COURT

GAME #28 - POOL J GAME 1

26/07/2025 15:00:00, #02 COURT

GAME #13 - POOL E GAME 1

26/07/2025 15:20:00, #01 COURT



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OZAWA, Ryo 13 0 3 2 8

SAMARDŽIĆ, Dušan 10 5 0 1 6

OCHIAI, Tomoya 91 1 1 0 3

DEMSAR, Jan 33 2 1 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

バガンブーラ, 光シキラジョ… 41 1 0 0 1

三上, 剣⼈ 91 0 0 0 0

泰⽃, ⻑根 1 0 0 0 0

AYUMU, Haga 17 0 2 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

DEWA, Ryoichi 7 4 0 1 5

GILLIGAN, Devin Richard 21 3 0 0 3

FUJINE, Makoto 91 3 1 2 7

SCOTT, Jevonnie 8 6 0 1 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

REO, Isogai 17 2 0 0 2

TAKEUCHI, Kaito 49 0 1 0 2

HOSODA, YUYA 16 0 0 0 0

KINOSHITA, Daiki 25 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OTSUKA, Shun 1 3 0 0 3

WATANABE, Riku 10 0 0 1 1

BANDO, Shugo 18 0 4 2 10

ĆOJBAŠIĆ, Miloš 11 5 1 0 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

拓也, 塩⾕ 11 1 1 1 4

JOOF, Yusuf 22 1 1 0 3

MORIYA, Kota 20 0 0 0 0

MARUYAMA, TOSHIYA 3 0 0 0 0

(21 Points, 0 Fouls) SHINAGAWA CITY.EXE (1)
VS

SANJO BEATERS.EXE (29) (5 Points, 5 Fouls)

(22 Points, 5 Fouls) ZETHREE ISHIKAWA.EXE (2)
VS

SAITAMA HEARTS.EXE (36) (4 Points, 8 Fouls)

(21 Points, 4 Fouls) MINAKAMI TOWN.EXE (11)
VS

SPINNERS.EXE (22) (7 Points, 7 Fouls)

GAME #31 - POOL K GAME 1

26/07/2025 15:20:00, #02 COURT

GAME #16 - POOL F GAME 1

26/07/2025 15:40:00, #01 COURT

GAME #34 - POOL L GAME 1

26/07/2025 15:40:00, #02 COURT



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

忠⾄, 下⽥ 3 0 0 0 0

SOMA, Shin 8 0 0 1 1

WASHIMOTO, Shogo 15 1 1 1 4

RYUHEI, UDA 4 1 1 2 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KUSANO, Yuta 88 3 2 0 7

IGO, Kenya 15 3 3 4 13

MATSUZAWA, Daikou 5 1 0 0 1

YAMAKI, Hiroto 11 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MCCALL Ⅱ, Vaughn 2 5 3 0 11

KATO, Rikiya 1 0 1 0 2

HENDERSON, Ozzie 5 2 1 0 4

NISHIO, Yamato 24 2 1 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

JOKO, Tomoya 31 0 0 0 0

SUGIMOTO, Ryo 21 0 1 1 3

ISHIKAWA, Naoki 81 2 1 0 4

SUGIYAMA, Hiroki 26 5 2 0 9

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KONDO, Toranosuke 3 1 3 1 8

SEKI, Makoto 32 2 0 3 5

ISHIDA, Kohei 22 1 3 0 7

NARITA, Ryusei 11 0 0 1 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KIKUCHI, REN 5 3 0 1 4

YANO, Masato 21 5 0 0 5

YOSHIDA, Takaya 22 1 0 0 1

SHIMBO, RYOHEI 82 5 0 0 5

(10 Points, 8 Fouls) ZIGEXN UPDATERS.EXE (27)
VS

HIU ZEROCKETS.EXE (3) (21 Points, 7 Fouls)

(21 Points, 4 Fouls) TARUI RAZORBACKS.EXE (32)
VS

YAIZU CITY U.EXE (31) (16 Points, 5 Fouls)

(21 Points, 6 Fouls) MEGURO SIXERS.EXE (23)
VS

ASUKAYAMA CB.EXE (15) (15 Points, 8 Fouls)

GAME #11 - POOL D GAME 2

26/07/2025 16:00:00, #01 COURT

GAME #29 - POOL J GAME 2

26/07/2025 16:00:00, #02 COURT

GAME #14 - POOL E GAME 2

26/07/2025 16:20:00, #01 COURT



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

吉⽥, 淳 75 3 0 0 3

JENNINGS, Spencer 23 2 2 0 6

SAITO, Taroburaitochukuoma 3 4 2 0 8

YAMADA, RIKU 8 2 1 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

バガンブーラ, 光シキラジョ… 41 4 0 0 4

三上, 剣⼈ 91 2 0 0 2

泰⽃, ⻑根 1 2 1 0 4

AYUMU, Haga 17 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

FILIPOVIĆ, Bogdan 4 0 0 0 0

ERGIR, Attila 15 9 0 3 12

ABE, Shota 33 3 0 0 3

SAEKI, Daizen 9 2 0 1 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

REO, Isogai 17 2 1 1 5

TAKEUCHI, Kaito 49 0 1 1 3

HOSODA, YUYA 16 2 1 0 4

KINOSHITA, Daiki 25 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

FUNAO, Kazuki 11 0 1 0 2

KASHIWAO, Kosuke 3 1 2 0 5

NUMAZAKI, Hiroki 13 0 0 0 0

OHNO, Issei 30 3 3 0 9

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

拓也, 塩⾕ 11 5 3 0 11

JOOF, Yusuf 22 5 0 0 5

MORIYA, Kota 20 1 1 2 5

MARUYAMA, TOSHIYA 3 0 0 0 0

(21 Points, 2 Fouls) IKEBUKURO DROPS.EXE (24)
VS

SANJO BEATERS.EXE (29) (10 Points, 6 Fouls)

(21 Points, 3 Fouls) UENOHARA SUNRISE.EXE (17)
VS

SAITAMA HEARTS.EXE (36) (12 Points, 9 Fouls)

(16 Points, 7 Fouls) NINJA AIRS.EXE (21)
VS

SPINNERS.EXE (22) (21 Points, 4 Fouls)

GAME #32 - POOL K GAME 2

26/07/2025 16:20:00, #02 COURT

GAME #17 - POOL F GAME 2

26/07/2025 16:40:00, #01 COURT

GAME #35 - POOL L GAME 2

26/07/2025 16:40:00, #02 COURT



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

IWATA, Ryota 6 2 0 0 2

NIYOKWIZERA, Yves 21 3 0 0 3

KATO, Tomoyuki 35 6 0 0 6

HURT, Stephen Lane 0 10 0 0 10

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

忠⾄, 下⽥ 3 2 0 0 2

SOMA, Shin 8 1 0 0 1

WASHIMOTO, Shogo 15 1 1 4 7

RYUHEI, UDA 4 4 2 0 8

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KAKUTA, TAISHI 26 4 0 4 8

MIYAKOSHI, Yasuki 34 1 0 0 1

MADUABUM, Chu 14 3 0 0 3

SAWAGASHIRA, Chihiro 27 1 3 2 9

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MCCALL Ⅱ, Vaughn 2 4 0 0 4

KATO, Rikiya 1 2 1 0 4

HENDERSON, Ozzie 5 2 0 0 2

NISHIO, Yamato 24 2 0 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

YAMATO, Ito 44 0 0 3 3

UMEBAYASHI, Toshitaka 11 2 0 0 2

NORO, Tatsuhito 1 4 1 1 7

TOBORI, Haruki 14 4 2 1 9

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KONDO, Toranosuke 3 0 0 0 0

SEKI, Makoto 32 3 0 0 3

ISHIDA, Kohei 22 0 2 0 4

NARITA, Ryusei 11 4 0 0 4

(21 Points, 7 Fouls) SHONAN SEASIDE.EXE (12)
VS

ZIGEXN UPDATERS.EXE (27) (18 Points, 5 Fouls)

(21 Points, 2 Fouls) HACHINOHE DIME.EXE (8)
VS

TARUI RAZORBACKS.EXE (32) (12 Points, 9 Fouls)

(21 Points, 6 Fouls) BEEFMAN.EXE (9)
VS

MEGURO SIXERS.EXE (23) (11 Points, 10 Fouls)

GAME #12 - POOL D GAME 3

26/07/2025 17:00:00, #01 COURT

GAME #30 - POOL J GAME 3

26/07/2025 17:00:00, #02 COURT

GAME #15 - POOL E GAME 3

26/07/2025 17:20:00, #01 COURT



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OZAWA, Ryo 13 2 2 1 7

SAMARDŽIĆ, Dušan 10 3 1 0 5

OCHIAI, Tomoya 91 1 1 0 3

DEMSAR, Jan 33 5 1 0 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

吉⽥, 淳 75 0 0 0 0

JENNINGS, Spencer 23 1 4 0 9

SAITO, Taroburaitochukuoma 3 3 1 0 5

YAMADA, RIKU 8 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

DEWA, Ryoichi 7 1 1 1 4

GILLIGAN, Devin Richard 21 5 0 0 5

FUJINE, Makoto 91 1 0 0 1

SCOTT, Jevonnie 8 7 1 2 11

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

FILIPOVIĆ, Bogdan 4 0 1 1 3

ERGIR, Attila 15 3 0 1 4

ABE, Shota 33 2 3 0 8

SAEKI, Daizen 9 1 2 0 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OTSUKA, Shun 1 6 0 0 6

WATANABE, Riku 10 0 1 0 2

BANDO, Shugo 18 1 2 0 5

ĆOJBAŠIĆ, Miloš 11 9 0 0 9

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

FUNAO, Kazuki 11 0 1 0 2

KASHIWAO, Kosuke 3 3 0 2 5

NUMAZAKI, Hiroki 13 0 0 0 0

OHNO, Issei 30 2 1 1 5

(22 Points, 2 Fouls) SHINAGAWA CITY.EXE (1)
VS

IKEBUKURO DROPS.EXE (24) (15 Points, 6 Fouls)

(21 Points, 8 Fouls) ZETHREE ISHIKAWA.EXE (2)
VS

UENOHARA SUNRISE.EXE (17) (20 Points, 5 Fouls)

(22 Points, 8 Fouls) MINAKAMI TOWN.EXE (11)
VS

NINJA AIRS.EXE (21) (12 Points, 5 Fouls)

GAME #33 - POOL K GAME 3

26/07/2025 17:20:00, #02 COURT

GAME #18 - POOL F GAME 3

26/07/2025 17:40:00, #01 COURT

GAME #36 - POOL L GAME 3

26/07/2025 17:40:00, #02 COURT



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OZAWA, Ryo 13 4 0 0 4

SAMARDŽIĆ, Dušan 10 3 3 0 9

OCHIAI, Tomoya 91 0 1 0 2

DEMSAR, Jan 33 2 2 0 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KAWASAKI, Lawrence Edwa… 73 1 0 0 1

HARRY, Mike 16 5 2 0 9

KEITA, Cheick 0 5 1 0 7

ISEKI, Tsubasa 17 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

⽥中, 真琴 17 2 0 2 4

ENDO, KIRI 33 6 1 0 8

YAGI, Kisa 7 1 0 1 2

YOSHITAKE, Shinobu 9 4 1 1 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

NISHIGISHI, Chika 29 5 0 1 6

OHTAHARA, Nene 12 0 0 0 0

SUGA, NOZOMI 43 3 1 2 7

MATSUMOTO, Mayu 11 2 0 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

IWATA, Ryota 6 0 4 0 8

NIYOKWIZERA, Yves 21 0 0 0 0

KATO, Tomoyuki 35 2 0 2 4

HURT, Stephen Lane 0 3 0 1 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OTSUKA, Shun 1 4 1 0 6

WATANABE, Riku 10 2 0 0 2

BANDO, Shugo 18 1 3 2 9

ĆOJBAŠIĆ, Miloš 11 1 1 1 4

(21 Points, 2 Fouls) SHINAGAWA CITY.EXE (1)
VS

SIMON.EXE (7) (17 Points, 6 Fouls)

(21 Points, 4 Fouls) UENOHARA SUNRISE.EXE (5)
VS

TAITO OWLS.EXE (4) (15 Points, 8 Fouls)

(16 Points, 6 Fouls) SHONAN SEASIDE.EXE (12)
VS

MINAKAMI TOWN.EXE (11) (21 Points, 8 Fouls)

GAME #1 - LAST 16 GAME 1

27/07/2025 12:00:00, #01 COURT

GAME #1 - POOL A GAME 1

27/07/2025 12:00:00, #02 COURT

GAME #2 - LAST 16 GAME 2

27/07/2025 12:20:00, #01 COURT



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SAITO, Ayami 83 4 1 0 6

TSUBOUCHI, Rua 2 1 0 0 1

MASAKI, Yuko 22 2 0 1 3

NOGUCHI, Yuki 20 2 1 1 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KURAKAKE, Hiyori 7 1 0 0 1

MARUYAMA, Akie 8 2 0 0 2

KANAKO, OHASHI 12 3 1 5 10

SHOJI, Mikino 17 1 1 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

ISSHIKI, Atsushi 6 2 2 0 6

SHIGEMOTO, Kazuki 33 3 0 0 3

KISHIKAWA, Tatsuki 0 2 1 2 6

OMACHI, Akito 93 3 0 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

UENODAN, Kento 47 1 0 0 1

OGUCHI, Riku 2 3 1 1 6

SEKIGUCHI, Ryuta 34 1 0 0 1

COCORO, Mieda 55 5 0 1 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

ゆのか, ⾼瀬 30 3 1 0 5

⾦沢, みどり 12 9 0 0 9

TAKEUCHI, AKARI 3 0 0 0 0

久井, 咲良 7 2 1 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OHASHI, Mina 37 1 0 3 4

MITSUGI, Maho 1 0 3 0 6

ITO, Karen 24 1 1 0 3

NITTA, NAMI 2 0 0 0 0

(15 Points, 8 Fouls) TOKYO VERDY.EXE (9)
VS

ST-KASUMI.EXE (8) (16 Points, 4 Fouls)

(18 Points, 5 Fouls) EPIC.EXE (6)
VS

TOKYO VERDY.EXE (14) (14 Points, 8 Fouls)

(18 Points, 6 Fouls) SANJO BEATERS.EXE (2)
VS

FLOWLISH GUNMA.EXE (6) (13 Points, 6 Fouls)

GAME #4 - POOL B GAME 1

27/07/2025 12:20:00, #02 COURT

GAME #3 - LAST 16 GAME 3

27/07/2025 12:40:00, #01 COURT

GAME #7 - POOL C GAME 1

27/07/2025 12:40:00, #02 COURT



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

FILIPOVIĆ, Bogdan 4 1 0 1 2

ERGIR, Attila 15 5 0 2 7

ABE, Shota 33 1 1 0 3

SAEKI, Daizen 9 1 0 1 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

NAKANISHI, Yuki 24 2 0 2 4

BIWER, Griffin Gerald 13 2 0 0 2

ARA, Yudai 8 7 0 2 9

IIJIMA, Yasuo 7 4 0 2 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

IZUMI, Mone 2 5 0 2 7

KAMIYA, Mizuki 10 1 0 0 1

IKEDA, Miori 19 3 2 2 9

ISHIDA, Niina 27 1 0 2 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

NISHIGISHI, Chika 29 6 0 0 6

OHTAHARA, Nene 12 1 1 0 3

SUGA, NOZOMI 43 3 0 3 6

MATSUMOTO, Mayu 11 2 0 1 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

HASHIDA, Yukika 7 1 1 0 3

TOMOMI, Ikeda 13 5 3 0 11

⾠⺒, 緒花 11 1 0 0 1

ARIAKE, Aoi 12 0 1 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KURAKAKE, Hiyori 7 2 0 0 2

MARUYAMA, Akie 8 4 0 0 4

KANAKO, OHASHI 12 2 0 2 4

SHOJI, Mikino 17 0 2 1 5

(14 Points, 10 Fouls) UENOHARA SUNRISE.EXE (17)
VS

UTSUNOMIYA BREX.EXE (5) (21 Points, 10 Fouls)

(20 Points, 9 Fouls) SHINSHU SAKU R.EXE (7)
VS

TAITO OWLS.EXE (4) (18 Points, 9 Fouls)

(17 Points, 9 Fouls) ECHAKE-NA NOTO.EXE (3)
VS

ST-KASUMI.EXE (8) (15 Points, 4 Fouls)

GAME #4 - LAST 16 GAME 4

27/07/2025 13:00:00, #01 COURT

GAME #2 - POOL A GAME 2

27/07/2025 13:05:00, #02 COURT

GAME #5 - POOL B GAME 2

27/07/2025 13:25:00, #02 COURT



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

NARUSE, Shinji 5 0 2 0 4

MAITA, Yuto 1 2 0 2 4

TAKEDA, Hiroto 48 3 0 0 3

ITO, Naoto 2 1 2 0 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MUKAI, Yusuke 22 0 0 0 0

PHILLIPS, Michael 8 9 0 3 12

KOKI, Wakasa 15 1 0 0 1

PETER JUNIOR, Okoye 0 8 0 0 8

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OKAMOTO, Mea 33 0 0 0 0

紗英, ⼤⼭ 7 1 0 2 3

FUJISAKI, Yuka 58 0 2 2 6

三橋, 真琴 15 2 0 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OHASHI, Mina 37 4 0 0 4

MITSUGI, Maho 1 5 3 0 11

ITO, Karen 24 1 1 0 3

NITTA, NAMI 2 1 1 0 3

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

DAISUKE, Sato 32 5 0 0 5

YAMADA, Sota 17 7 1 1 10

NAKAZAKI, Yuki 34 1 0 0 1

HAYATO, Adachi 0 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KAKUTA, TAISHI 26 2 0 0 2

MIYAKOSHI, Yasuki 34 0 1 0 2

MADUABUM, Chu 14 3 1 4 9

SAWAGASHIRA, Chihiro 27 4 2 0 8

(16 Points, 7 Fouls) SCC WILDCATS.EXE (4)
VS

TRYHOOP OKAYAMA.EXE (28) (21 Points, 5 Fouls)

(11 Points, 4 Fouls) TONO VALKYRIES.EXE (1)
VS

FLOWLISH GUNMA.EXE (6) (21 Points, 9 Fouls)

(17 Points, 9 Fouls) IRISPARTNERS A.EXE (19)
VS

HACHINOHE DIME.EXE (8) (21 Points, 7 Fouls)

GAME #5 - LAST 16 GAME 5

27/07/2025 13:30:00, #01 COURT

GAME #8 - POOL C GAME 2

27/07/2025 13:45:00, #02 COURT

GAME #6 - LAST 16 GAME 6

27/07/2025 13:50:00, #01 COURT



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

YAMATO, Ito 44 2 0 0 2

UMEBAYASHI, Toshitaka 11 3 1 2 7

NORO, Tatsuhito 1 2 3 0 8

TOBORI, Haruki 14 1 2 0 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OSAWA, Hibiki 12 0 0 0 0

MAEDA, Shingo 51 0 0 0 0

FUJISAWA, Hirotaka 86 3 2 1 8

OHNO, Yuya 14 2 0 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

⽥中, 真琴 17 4 0 0 4

ENDO, KIRI 33 3 0 1 4

YAGI, Kisa 7 1 0 1 2

YOSHITAKE, Shinobu 9 9 0 0 9

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

IZUMI, Mone 2 1 0 0 1

KAMIYA, Mizuki 10 5 1 0 7

IKEDA, Miori 19 2 0 1 3

ISHIDA, Niina 27 2 0 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

NOZAWA, Ryoma 21 1 0 1 2

KURODA, WATARU 13 4 0 1 5

NISHIUNE, Yu 5 6 2 3 13

KOMATSU, Masahiro 70 0 0 1 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

DEWA, Ryoichi 7 1 1 0 3

GILLIGAN, Devin Richard 21 7 0 0 7

FUJINE, Makoto 91 0 0 0 0

SCOTT, Jevonnie 8 6 0 1 7

(22 Points, 5 Fouls) BEEFMAN.EXE (9)
VS

HOKUSO RHINOS.EXE (13) (10 Points, 5 Fouls)

(19 Points, 1 Fouls) UENOHARA SUNRISE.EXE (5)
VS

SHINSHU SAKU R.EXE (7) (13 Points, 6 Fouls)

(21 Points, 6 Fouls) TOKYO DIME.EXE (10)
VS

ZETHREE ISHIKAWA.EXE (2) (17 Points, 10 Fouls)

GAME #7 - LAST 16 GAME 7

27/07/2025 14:10:00, #01 COURT

GAME #3 - POOL A GAME 3

27/07/2025 14:15:00, #02 COURT

GAME #8 - LAST 16 GAME 8

27/07/2025 14:30:00, #01 COURT



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SAITO, Ayami 83 2 0 1 3

TSUBOUCHI, Rua 2 5 0 1 6

MASAKI, Yuko 22 4 0 1 5

NOGUCHI, Yuki 20 3 2 0 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

HASHIDA, Yukika 7 0 0 0 0

TOMOMI, Ikeda 13 2 1 1 5

⾠⺒, 緒花 11 0 1 0 2

ARIAKE, Aoi 12 2 3 0 8

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

ゆのか, ⾼瀬 30 3 0 3 6

⾦沢, みどり 12 1 1 0 3

TAKEUCHI, AKARI 3 1 1 1 4

久井, 咲良 7 3 2 1 8

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OKAMOTO, Mea 33 0 0 0 0

紗英, ⼤⼭ 7 4 1 3 9

FUJISAKI, Yuka 58 1 0 0 1

三橋, 真琴 15 2 0 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OZAWA, Ryo 13 1 0 3 4

SAMARDŽIĆ, Dušan 10 4 2 0 8

OCHIAI, Tomoya 91 1 1 0 3

DEMSAR, Jan 33 4 1 1 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OTSUKA, Shun 1 2 0 0 2

WATANABE, Riku 10 0 0 0 0

BANDO, Shugo 18 1 2 2 7

ĆOJBAŠIĆ, Miloš 11 6 0 0 6

(21 Points, 5 Fouls) TOKYO VERDY.EXE (9)
VS

ECHAKE-NA NOTO.EXE (3) (15 Points, 6 Fouls)

(21 Points, 5 Fouls) SANJO BEATERS.EXE (2)
VS

TONO VALKYRIES.EXE (1) (12 Points, 8 Fouls)

(22 Points, 7 Fouls) SHINAGAWA CITY.EXE (1)
VS

MINAKAMI TOWN.EXE (11) (15 Points, 9 Fouls)

GAME #6 - POOL B GAME 3

27/07/2025 14:35:00, #02 COURT

GAME #9 - POOL C GAME 3

27/07/2025 14:55:00, #02 COURT

GAME #9 - QUARTER-FINAL GAME 1

27/07/2025 15:00:00, #01 COURT



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

ISSHIKI, Atsushi 6 3 0 0 3

SHIGEMOTO, Kazuki 33 4 0 0 4

KISHIKAWA, Tatsuki 0 2 0 1 3

OMACHI, Akito 93 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

NAKANISHI, Yuki 24 1 1 0 3

BIWER, Griffin Gerald 13 5 0 0 5

ARA, Yudai 8 2 1 1 5

IIJIMA, Yasuo 7 3 2 1 8

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

⽥中, 真琴 17 7 0 0 7

ENDO, KIRI 33 2 1 0 4

YAGI, Kisa 7 2 0 1 3

YOSHITAKE, Shinobu 9 3 1 2 7

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OHASHI, Mina 37 1 0 0 1

MITSUGI, Maho 1 2 4 0 10

ITO, Karen 24 0 1 0 2

NITTA, NAMI 2 0 0 1 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

MUKAI, Yusuke 22 1 2 0 5

PHILLIPS, Michael 8 4 0 1 5

KOKI, Wakasa 15 1 0 2 3

PETER JUNIOR, Okoye 0 4 0 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KAKUTA, TAISHI 26 0 0 0 0

MIYAKOSHI, Yasuki 34 1 0 2 3

MADUABUM, Chu 14 2 1 6 10

SAWAGASHIRA, Chihiro 27 0 4 0 8

(11 Points, 7 Fouls) EPIC.EXE (6)
VS

UTSUNOMIYA BREX.EXE (5) (21 Points, 6 Fouls)

(21 Points, 3 Fouls) UENOHARA SUNRISE.EXE (5)
VS

FLOWLISH GUNMA.EXE (6) (14 Points, 7 Fouls)

(17 Points, 9 Fouls) TRYHOOP OKAYAMA.EXE (28)
VS

HACHINOHE DIME.EXE (8) (21 Points, 7 Fouls)

GAME #10 - QUARTER-FINAL GAME 2

27/07/2025 15:20:00, #01 COURT

GAME #1 - SEMI-FINAL GAME 1

27/07/2025 15:30:00, #02 COURT

GAME #11 - QUARTER-FINAL GAME 3

27/07/2025 15:40:00, #01 COURT



 

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

ゆのか, ⾼瀬 30 4 1 1 7

⾦沢, みどり 12 3 1 0 5

TAKEUCHI, AKARI 3 2 0 0 2

久井, 咲良 7 5 0 1 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

SAITO, Ayami 83 5 2 2 11

TSUBOUCHI, Rua 2 2 0 0 2

MASAKI, Yuko 22 0 0 0 0

NOGUCHI, Yuki 20 4 1 0 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

YAMATO, Ito 44 3 0 0 3

UMEBAYASHI, Toshitaka 11 2 1 0 4

NORO, Tatsuhito 1 4 2 0 8

TOBORI, Haruki 14 2 1 0 4

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

NOZAWA, Ryoma 21 2 0 0 2

KURODA, WATARU 13 4 0 0 4

NISHIUNE, Yu 5 2 4 3 13

KOMATSU, Masahiro 70 2 0 0 2

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

⽥中, 真琴 17 5 0 0 5

ENDO, KIRI 33 6 1 0 8

YAGI, Kisa 7 2 1 0 4

YOSHITAKE, Shinobu 9 1 0 0 1

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

ゆのか, ⾼瀬 30 2 0 1 3

⾦沢, みどり 12 7 1 0 9

TAKEUCHI, AKARI 3 1 1 0 3

久井, 咲良 7 2 1 0 4

(20 Points, 5 Fouls) SANJO BEATERS.EXE (2)
VS

TOKYO VERDY.EXE (9) (19 Points, 4 Fouls)

(19 Points, 8 Fouls) BEEFMAN.EXE (9)
VS

TOKYO DIME.EXE (10) (21 Points, 6 Fouls)

(18 Points, 4 Fouls) UENOHARA SUNRISE.EXE (5)
VS

SANJO BEATERS.EXE (2) (19 Points, 3 Fouls)

GAME #2 - SEMI-FINAL GAME 2

27/07/2025 15:50:00, #02 COURT

GAME #12 - QUARTER-FINAL GAME 4

27/07/2025 16:00:00, #01 COURT

GAME #3 - FINAL

27/07/2025 16:25:00, #02 COURT



Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OZAWA, Ryo 13 0 0 0 0

SAMARDŽIĆ, Dušan 10 6 1 1 9

OCHIAI, Tomoya 91 1 2 1 6

DEMSAR, Jan 33 6 0 0 6

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

NAKANISHI, Yuki 24 5 0 0 5

BIWER, Griffin Gerald 13 3 0 0 3

ARA, Yudai 8 3 0 0 3

IIJIMA, Yasuo 7 4 0 1 5

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KAKUTA, TAISHI 26 2 0 0 2

MIYAKOSHI, Yasuki 34 0 0 0 0

MADUABUM, Chu 14 7 0 2 9

SAWAGASHIRA, Chihiro 27 6 2 0 10

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

NOZAWA, Ryoma 21 1 0 0 1

KURODA, WATARU 13 2 0 0 2

NISHIUNE, Yu 5 7 5 0 17

KOMATSU, Masahiro 70 0 0 0 0

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

OZAWA, Ryo 13 2 2 0 6

SAMARDŽIĆ, Dušan 10 4 1 0 6

OCHIAI, Tomoya 91 0 0 0 0

DEMSAR, Jan 33 6 1 2 10

Player No. 1pts 2pts FT Total

KAKUTA, TAISHI 26 1 0 0 1

MIYAKOSHI, Yasuki 34 1 1 0 3

MADUABUM, Chu 14 3 1 0 5

SAWAGASHIRA, Chihiro 27 2 1 0 4

(21 Points, 6 Fouls) SHINAGAWA CITY.EXE (1)
VS

UTSUNOMIYA BREX.EXE (5) (16 Points, 6 Fouls)

(21 Points, 4 Fouls) HACHINOHE DIME.EXE (8)
VS

TOKYO DIME.EXE (10) (20 Points, 6 Fouls)

(22 Points, 6 Fouls) SHINAGAWA CITY.EXE (1)
VS

HACHINOHE DIME.EXE (8) (13 Points, 5 Fouls)

GAME #13 - SEMI-FINAL GAME 1

27/07/2025 16:30:00, #01 COURT

GAME #14 - SEMI-FINAL GAME 2

27/07/2025 16:50:00, #01 COURT

GAME #15 - FINAL

27/07/2025 17:30:00, #01 COURT


